1.17.09
11736
1.17.40
1.17.52
1.18.10
1.19.05
1.20.24

Pos Name Club
81.“ F. ' Ford San Fairy A)[ 3G6. T
82.. W. Swan Ashford Wheelers v
83.. Miss C.3rouard Ashford Wheelers
84+ " Ae Alston 34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
85.  Mrsh.Burden Ashford Wheelers

5.  Miss H.Ma sonn London St.Chrigtophers
87.. M. Artis V.C.Deal
.Q‘-is. 7’ ll 1)3 26 32 34, 35, 43, 517 )2 64, 74, 79, 80
84, -85, 95, 99, 102 103, 97.
QHE. 88.

U IGMORE GYCLING CLUB

e

Jpen 25 liiles Time Trial for Men & Women

held on
Sunday 3rd June, 1979
Under R.T.T.C. Regulations

Award Winners

1st ‘- P. Howard
2nd M. Hartley
3rd B. Skelton
4th  A. Peachey
5th ~ L. Gipson
20th T. Jackson
30th E. Wright
40th S. Harkness
60th" A. Mayes
80th A. Gayfer

Woolwich C.C.

De Laune C.C.

34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
Southboro & Dist Whs
North Hants R.C.
‘Southboro & Digt Whs
Wigmore C.C.
Brighton Mitre
Ashford Wheelers
Archer RC/Cutty Sark

Veterans on Age Standard

lst B. Skelton 34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
2nd Mrs. B. Woodruff Thanet R.C.

Team’

B. Skelton
" Ce Paice
- Re Beels

34th Nomads/C.P.Hart

-
o

N

e
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=
.

Le
1.
1.
1.
1.L
l.l

o
Nl\) \JT Ot Ut =~
%ogbﬁbwmwm

O\O\'IO\J-\}—’I—JI—'O

+6,52
*5.54

i )

Timekeepers - L. Ambrose, V. Williams, Mrs. A. Martin

£6.00
£5.00
£4.00
£3.00
£2.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£2.00
£1.00

£1.50¢cza

Bvent Secretary - M. Watton, 19 Main Road, Queenborough, Kent.
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1C.
11

13.
14.
15.
16.
17,
18.
19.
20.

21,
87,
23,
Rl
250
26.
2%
28.
29.
30.

31.
R.
33.
3
35.

37.
3B
39.
40

Name

P, Howard
e Hartley
B. Skelton
A. Peachey
L, Gipson
T. Siggs
C. Paice
N. Reardon
D. Crow

A. Cochlin

D. Freeman
L. lazxted
B, . Dennis
C. Record
M. Esgtick
G. Law

T, White
R. Beels
Mo Kruse
T. Jackson

N. Pucknell
R. Siggs

R. Murray
J. Kruge

G. Staff

A. Coe

R. Berkeley
C. Bruce

M. Bllis

B, Wright

Mrs.C.Gandy
P, McVey

E. Hill

M. Brazier

R. Brimstead
S. Carpenter

R. Holliday
R. Palner

A, Fack
S. Harkness

Glub

Woolwich C.C.
De Laune C.C.

34th Nomads/C.F.Hart V
Southboro & Dist Whs V

North Hants R.C.

Metropolitan Police V

34th NomadS/C.P.Hart
Thanet R.C.
Thanet R.C.

. Thanet R.C.

Gravesend C.C. v
Thanet R.C.

Thanet R.C.

Thanet R.C.

Medway Velo Club i
Thanet R.C.
V.C.Elan/Marry Perry
34th Nomade/C.P.Hoxrt
Dartford Wheelers
Southboro & Jist Whs

Ashford Wheelers
Metropolitan Police V
Thanet R.C.

Dartford Wheelers v
Wigmore C.C. v
Thanet R.C.

34th Nomads/C.P.lart V
Medway Velo Club
Dartford Wheelers
Wignore C.C.

Southboro & Dist Whe
Ashford Wheelers v
Finsbury Park C.C. V
Faversham C & A C

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Hastings & St.Llen

San Fairy Anu C.C.
Gemini B.C. v
Gravesend C.C.
Brighton Mitre

Time

I 59,15
Pl 0.53
1. 1.08
Le 3252
1s 1:54
1. 2.15
T 2e:Bl
1s 2.8
1s 250
1. 3.11
L.: ‘3425
Lo 3028
1. 3.40
Y. 3.59
Ti 4410
1. 4.19
1. 4.21
Tu: %u2l
Ts, 430
T LodB
1. 4.53
1. 4.56
1. 5. 5
s 5:11
I 5412
1; 521
la 5033
L. 5435
lo 5052
Ly 6w
1. 6,16
1. 6,17
1. 6.38
e 63
le 655
1. 6.59
1s: 707
1. 7.18
L. 721
Yo T2

Los

41,
2.
43.

450.
46

47
48I
49.
50.

51.
52.

53.
54
55.

57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
630
6lra
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
T
75,
76.
77
78.
79.
&0.

Name- -~

R. Travers
A. Black
M. Evens
Mo Pitches
T. Warren
B. Doherty
P. Hughes
H. Miller
M. Crow

J. Coomber

J. Mann

P. Castle
T. Mcliale
L. Mason

Mrs.B.Woodruff

A, Farmer
P, Kemp
I. Stone
Se Gendek
Lo Mayes

M. Carpenter
Mrg.A.iiiller

R. Burden

M. MeCulloch

B. Pucknell
P, Evans
R. Kenp
S. Langley
M. Cavender
D. Laidlow

C. Kuri

A, Anderson
I, Pitt

M. Adanms

M. Watbon
A+ Sheather
G. Somerset
A. Nye

N. Harris
A. Gayfer

Glub

Wigmore C.C.
Ashford Wheelers
Wignore C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Faversham C & A C
Thanet R.C.
Medway Velo Club
Thanet R.C.

Thanet R.C.
Favershem C & A C

Gemini B.C.
Medway Velo-Club
Ashford Wheelers
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Thenet R.C.
Ashford Wheelers
Medway Velo Club
Gravesend C.C.
Ashford Wheelers
Ashford Wheelers

Hastings & St.Len
Thanet R.C.

Ashford Wheelers
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Ashford Wheelers
34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
Medway Velo Club
V.C.Deal

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Wigmore C.C.

ledway Velo Club
Wigmore C.C.

Wigmore C.C.

de Leune C.C.

Wignore C.C.

Thanet R.C.

Faversham C & A C
Ashford. Wheelsrs. (Trik
Gravesend C.C.

Archer R.C./Cutty Sark
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